C1 Academy Razédo Automdvel
Grupo 4 Euroindy 0,880 Km ._._.
Manga 2 15-02-2020 12:16 L
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Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 51.223 +1.053 17:16:37.685 5 51.793 +0.722 17:13:25.766
(1) Diogo Simoes 10 50.170 | - 17:17:27.855 6 51.827 +0.756 17:14:17.593
1 56.428 +7.432 17:09:50.125 1 50.827 +0.657 17:18:18.682 7 51.881 +0.810 17:15:09.474
2 50.719 +1.723 17:10:40.844 12 51.026 +0.856 17:19:09.708 8 51.903 +0.832 17:16:01.377
3 51.529 +2.533 17:11:32.373 9 51.778 +0.707 17:16:53.155
4 51.063 +2.067 17:12:23.436 (11) Ricardo Esteves 10 51.883 +0.812 17:17:45.038
5 49.279 +0.283 17:13:12.715 1 54.152 +4.092 17:09:47.512 1 51.705 +0.634 17:18:36.743
6 49.131 +0.135 17:14:01.846 2 52.186 +2.126 17:10:39.698 12 51.071 - 17:19:27.814
7 49.143 +0.147 17:14:50.989 3 52.270 +2.210 17:11:31.968
8 49.548 +0.552 17:15:40.537 4 51.392 +1.332 17:12:23.360 (6) Samuel Couto
9 49.032 +0.036 17:16:29.569 5 51.843 +1.783 17:13:15.203 1 1:21.701 +31.801 17:10:17.375
10 48.996 - 17:17:18.565 6 50.296 +0.236 17:14:05.499 2 50.747 +0.847 17:11:08.122
11 50.827 +1.831 17:18:09.392 7 50.060 - 17:14:55.559 3 50.105 +0.205 17:11:58.227
12 49.299 +0.303 17:18:58.691 8 50.494 +0.434 17:15:46.053 4 50.737 +0.837 17:12:48.964
9 50.505 +0.445 17:16:36.558 5 49.952 +0.052 17:13:38.916
(14) Ricardo Ferreirinho 10 50.398 +0.338 17:17:26.956 6 50.833 +0.933 17:14:29.749
1 55.126 +5.533 17:09:48.660 11 50.989 +0.929 17:18:17.945 7 51.977 +2.077 17:15:21.726
2 50.567 +0.974 17:10:39.227 12 51.319 +1.259 17:19:09.264 8 50.388 +0.488 17:16:12.114
3 50.206 +0.613 17:11:29.433 9 50.049 +0.149 17:17:02.163
4 50.241 +0.648 17:12:19.674 (7) Firmino Cardeira 10 50.593 +0.693 17:17:52.756
5 50.090 +0.497 17:13:09.764 1 55.110 +3.876 17:09:46.732 1 50.305 +0.405 17:18:43.061
6 49.838 +0.245 17:13:59.602 2 51.970 +0.736 17:10:38.702 12 | 49.900 - 17:19:32.961
7 49.926 +0.333 17:14:49.528 3 58.345 +7.111 17:11:37.047
8 49.618 +0.025 17:15:39.146 4 51.279 +0.045 17:12:28.326 (3) Bernardo Moreno
9 49.724 +0.131 17:16:28.870 5 51.343 +0.109 17:13:19.669 1 58.091 +6.446 17:09:50.594
10 49.593 - 17:17:18.463 6 51.234 - 17:14:10.903 2 52.087 +0.442 17:10:42.681
1 52.098 +2.505 17:18:10.561 7 52.534 +1.300 17:15:03.437 3 1:00.942 +9.297 17:11:43.623
12 49.973 +0.380 17:19:00.534 8 51.939 +0.705 17:15:55.376 4 1:01.897 +10.252 17:12:45.520
9 51.543 +0.309 17:16:46.919 5 52.270 +0.625 17:13:37.790
(19) Thomas Martins 10 51.760 +0.526 17:17:38.679 6 52.278 +0.633 17:14:30.068
1 56.103 +6.796 17:09:49.690 1 51.973 +0.739 17:18:30.652 7 54.341 +2.696 17:15:24.409
2 52.554 +3.247 17:10:42.244 12 51.333 +0.099 17:19:21.985 8 52.163 +0.518 17:16:16.572
3 50.641 +1.334 17:11:32.885 9 52.426 +0.781 17:17:08.998
4 51.176 +1.869 17:12:24.061 (8) Rodrigo Pinto 10 51.645 - 17:18:00.643
5 50.029 +0.722 17:13:14.090 1 55.656 +4.261 17:09:48.523 1 52.256 +0.611 17:18:52.899
6 49.771 +0.464 17:14:03.861 2 53.460 +2.065 17:10:41.983 12 52.093 +0.448 17:19:44.992
7 50.307 +1.000 17:14:54.168 3 53.220 +1.825 17:11:35.203
8 49.307 - 17:15:43.475 4 51.613 +0.218 17:12:26.816 (12) Diogo Paiva
9 49.430 +0.123 17:16:32.905 5 52.125 +0.730 17:13:18.941 1 58.664 +4.085 17:09:53.469
10 49.407 +0.100 17:17:22.312 6 51.698 +0.303 17:14:10.639 2 54.726 +0.147 17:10:48.195
1 49.844 +0.537 17:18:12.156 7 52.609 +1.214 17:15:03.248 3 54.903 +0.324 17:11:43.098
12 49.690 +0.383 17:19:01.846 8 51.761 +0.366 17:15:55.009 4 54.889 +0.310 17:12:37.987
9 51.635 +0.240 17:16:46.644 5 55.342 +0.763 17:13:33.329
(5) Tiago Vicente 10 51.848 +0.453 17:17:38.492 6 56.000 +1.421 17:14:29.329
1 55.079 +4.852 17:09:48.176 1 52.653 +1.258 17:18:31.145 7 54.579 - 17:15:23.908
2 52.378 +2.151 17:10:40.554 12 51.395 - 17:19:22.540 8 54.939 +0.360 17:16:18.847
3 51.607 +1.380 17:11:32.161 9 55.236 +0.657 17:17:14.083
4 52.089 +1.862 17:12:24.250 (2) Tomas Rodrigues 10 56.895 +2.316 17:18:10.978
5 51.622 +1.395 17:13:15.872 1 56.693 +4.899 17:09:49.562 1 55.066 +0.487 17:19:06.044
6 50.273 +0.046 17:14:06.145 2 52.202 +0.408 17:10:41.764
7 50.416 +0.189 17:14:56.561 3 52.518 +0.724 17:11:34.282 (22) Paulo Ribeiro
8 50.557 +0.330 17:15:47.118 4 51.794 - 17:12:26.076 1 1:05.084 +11.755 17:10:01.795
9 50.227 - 17:16:37.345 5 51.929 +0.135 17:13:18.005 2 54.924 +1.595 17:10:56.719
10 50.234 +0.007 17:17:27.579 6 52.195 +0.401 17:14:10.200 3 55.010 +1.681 17:11:51.729
1 50.778 +0.551 17:18:18.357 7 52.727 +0.933 17:15:02.927 4 55.942 +2.613 17:12:47.671
12 50.447 +0.220 17:19:08.804 8 53.662 +1.868 17:15:56.589 5 | 53.329 - 17:13:41.000
9 52.909 +1.115 17:16:49.498 6 54.195 +0.866 17:14:35.195
(17) Ricardo Batista 10 52.306 +0.512 17:17:41.804 7 54.434 +1.105 17:15:29.629
1 55.582 +5.412 17:09:47.489 11 51.931 +0.137 17:18:33.735 8 54.258 +0.929 17:16:23.887
2 52.678 +2.508 17:10:40.167 12 52.313 +0.519 17:19:26.048 9 54.338 +1.009 17:17:18.225
3 51.414 +1.244 17:11:31.581 10 55.598 +2.269 17:18:13.823
4 50.722 +0.552 17:12:22.303 (13) Andre Luis 1 53.952 +0.623 17:19:07.775
5 51.127 +0.957 17:13:13.430 1 1:01.479 +10.408 17:09:55.520
6 50.199 +0.029 17:14:03.629 2 52.890 +1.819 17:10:48.410
7 52.589 +2.419 17:14:56.218 3 53.892 +2.821 17:11:42.302
8 50.244 +0.074 17:15:46.462 4 51.671 +0.600 17:12:33.973
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